/ 529rev. 2023-12
/ Flow / Impeller Flowmeters
Flow-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
SM-00
Impeller Flowmeter for
Small Volumes of Fluid

6 = Bearing pin in PCTFE instead of st. steel 1.4305 for versions in PVDF
 with one-sided thread
Ordering Codes:
Technical Specifications:
Material /
SM-00.1: Housing made of PBT 35%GF (Arnite) bearing
pin made of stainless steel 1.4305
(1.4571 optional)
O-Ring made of silicon
(Viton or EPDM optional)
rotor made of PVDF magnets made of
ceramic Sr Fe O
SM-00.2: Housing made of PPS 40%GF (Larton® G/40)
bearing pin made of stainless steel
1.4305 (1.4571 optional)
O-Ring made of silicon
(Viton or EPDM optional)
rotor made of PVDF magnets made of
ceramic Sr Fe O
SM-00.3.1: Housing made of PVDF
Bearing pin made of st. steel 1.4305 (1.4571 or
PCTFE (nozzle PTFE) optional)
O-Ring made of Viton (EPDM optional)
Rotor made of PVDF
Magnets made of ceramic Sr Fe O
SM-00.3.(2. . .3): Housing made of PVDF
Bearing pin made of PCTFE
O-Ring made of Viton (EPDM optional)
Rotor made of PVDF
magnets made of ceramic Sr Fe O